

Dear STARBASE Parent:

We are excited you have enrolled your child in STARBASE - thank you! Since 1992, we have challenged over 100,000 Kansas children to investigate and become enthused about science, technology, engineering and mathematics. I hope your family will be enriched by the memorable experiences your child will soon encounter.

Kansas STARBASE Inc. is a 501(c)3 organization that operates in coordination with Kansas STARBASE to support their STEM academies at five locations across the state. Although Kansas STARBASE receives its funding from the federal government, Kansas STARBASE Inc. is completely reliant on corporate grants and contributions from private donors. These funds are used to provide additional supplies to Kansas STARBASE classrooms, support STEM outreach programs, cover administrative essentials, and provide for employee uniforms as well as other items not covered by federal funds. Kansas STARBASE is a premier program for our state's youth and Kansas STARBASE Inc. strives to provide resources and opportunities to continue their legacy of excellence.

Your generosity to the program in the form of a donation would be extremely appreciated. The following levels of giving opportunities are provided below. Thank you for considering a donation.

Joe

Joe Jabara
President, Board of Directors
Kansas STARBASE, Inc.

STARBASE, Inc. Donation Levels:

Aviator: (\$20-\$50.00)

Ace: (\$51-\$100)

Guardian Ace: (\$101.00-\$500.00)

Keeper of the Stars: (\$501 and above)



Amount Enclosed:			
Name:		_	
Address:		_	
City/State/Zip		_	
Phone:	E-mail:		

Please make checks payable to: Kansas STARBASE, Inc.

Drop off at our office or mail completed form and money to:

STARBASE Manhattan 721 Levee Drive Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas STARBASE, Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profit corporation

Donations are tax deductible